i+

Karyne
Marie
Deborah
Kurt
Colleen
Erika
Shandra
Shantale
Rebecca
Shril
Robert
Roy
Kenneth
Heather
Donzel
Scott
Griffin
Juanita
Eldra
Sean
Richard
Michael
Genesis
Branden
Jason
Edd
Scott
Adam
Amber
Daniel

BIRTHDAYS

Massey-Rashid
Karire
Howard
Lofton
Feeney
Suber
Newton
Ayers
Anderson
Green
Montgomery
Brown
Jones
Powers
Hawkins
Skeen
Glaze
Burley
Charles
Hill
Rakes
Johnson
White
Mccoy
Dupler
Tench
Kucinski
Jacobs
Tipton
Lehman

October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October

31

10
16
25
29
30

23

15
20
28

30
18
20
29

28
29
22
23
30
30

Accounting

Adult Day Services
Adult Day Services
Adult Day Services
Adult Day Services
Adult Day Services
Adult Day Services
Adult Day Services
Adult Day Services
Custodial
Custodial
Custodial
Custodial
Custodial
Custodial
Custodial
Custodial
Custodial
Custodial
Custodial
Custodial
Custodial
Custodial
Custodial
Custodial
Custodial
Custodial
Information Technology
Custodial

Retail



Aniya
Robert
Sharon
Evan
Chaquonia
Mellissa
Akayla
Patrick
William
Austin
Missy
Deborah
Abdovl Madjid
Crystal
Marquita
John
David
Meredith
Charles
Mamie
Terry
Lucas
Seth
Jennan
lan
Delbert
Ghislaine
Patricia
John
Chris
Charles
Latasha
Eric
Rebecca
Roger
Julius
Derek
Reginald

Williams
Lewis
Harlin
Holmes
Walton
Corry
Conner
Stumpp
Herriott
Grammens
Obryan-Yukl
Markelonis
Abdov Issa
Solis
Johnson
Copeland
Kellner
Rau

Crego

Ball

Morris
Stinchcomb
Hall
Hanane
Leavitt
Curtis
Bodjrenou
Rosko
Beausejour
Dang
Mikle
Owens Reed
Coleman
Craft

Scott
Stringer
Brown
Collins

October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October

22

11
11
29

22

25
14
18
12
14

16

13
14
20
20
21
23
30
28
10
14
18
26
30
30

16
17
29
14

Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Security
Security



Michael
Robert
Sherry
Joseph
Chanyta
Innocent
Rose
Justice
Teresa
Shavonda
Deneisha
Simon
Ruth
Ann

Jeff
Nina
Vonda
Jeffrey
Emily
Hannah
Shirley
Ismael
Vicky
Brionna

Dhume
George
Marcum
Siaway
Clayborne
Eluagu
Ankomah
Okereke
McConnell
Hubbard
Sams

Teye
Kamanda
Williams
Rudzinski
Breckenridge
Grashel
Smitherman
Wilson
Anselmo
Payne
Rivera
Cameron
Cunningham

October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October

22

10
11
13
18
20
20
26
31
31
31
22

18
22
29
29

Security

Residential Services
Residential Services
Residential Services
Residential Services
Residential Services
Residential Services
Residential Services
Residential Services
Residential Services
Residential Services
Residential Services
Residential Services
Residential Services
Workforce Development
Workforce Development
Work & Community Services
Work & Community Services
Work & Community Services
Work & Community Services
Work & Community Services
Work & Community Services
Work & Community Services

Work & Community Services



